Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

7/15/2019 9:28:32 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$643,650.00 $573,102.67
$0.00 $0.00
$643,650.00 $573,102.67
$333,980.00 $309,667.59
$16,500.00 $22,121.55
$29,975.00 $16,930.87
$4,000.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$126,600.00 $141,499.32
$511,055.00 $490,219.33
$0.00 $22,210.60
$0.00 $47,369.01
$0.00 ($25,158.41)
$132,595.00 $57,724.93
$277,028.41 $277,028.41
$409,623.41 $334,753.34

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($70,547.33)
$0.00
($70,547.33)

$24,312.41
($5,621.55)
$13,044.13
$4,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($14,899.32)
$20,835.67

$22,210.60
($47,369.01)
($25,158.41)

($74,870.07)
$0.00
($74,870.07)

Pulled from Production

Budget

$19,854,661.19
$4,120,464.80
$6,900,357.50
$143,000.00
$31,018,483.49

$17,617,494.27
$3,807,693.67
$2,358,842.40
$3,871,664.45
$1,308,690.87
$19,817,733.76
$852,488.24
$934,089.58
$50,568,697.24

$19,782,032.98
$311,922.00
$19,470,110.98

($80,102.77)
$12,171,588.95
$12,091,486.18

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$14,679,951.18
$2,591,735.13
$4,954,216.71
$211,337.74
$22,437,240.76

$12,705,568.49
$2,788,323.78
$1,690,352.82
$2,450,247.87
$1,013,172.54
$664,948.95
$0.00
$720,002.17
$22,032,616.62

$1,297,630.90
$763,796.09
$533,834.81

$938,458.95
$12,161,881.10
$13,100,340.05

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($5,174,710.01)
($1,528,729.67)
($1,946,140.79)

$68,337.74
($8,581,242.73)

$4,911,925.78
$1,019,369.89
$668,489.58
$1,421,416.58
$295,518.33
$19,152,784.81
$852,488.24
$214,087.41
$28,536,080.62

($18,484,402.08)
($451,874.09)
($18,936,276.17)

$1,018,561.72
($9,707.85)
$1,008,853.87
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